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Our Fall and Winter

Purchases of Clothing are

Now Complete.
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The Addition to our stock is composed of the most
durable, handsomestand newest styles in clothing and
Gents Furnishing goods we have ever had in stock and
our prices are lower than ever. The fact is evident that

You Should InvGst Now
While the stock is new and complete and not wait un-
til winter is on and then take the pick of what is left

Call and See US anyway. We have some exceptional bar-
gains in Fall and Winter overcoats and suits.

BflKEF GUOTHINQ HOUSE, 1125 0 SI , Lincoln, Neb.
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We guarantee the price on every
in our store and will refund tho mnneT

B38
17i"

4i
125,

911
619
173

19!)
768

130 1131 126176. 177871 177, 93
438

635
177

328
74--

119: 1754
i4i Sim;

135! 1464
501

19 1252
91 199

70j

45, 533
401 405:

4j 131'
S61 :4,
87 iibs;

31 351

10 433!
31! 52S!

56; 98!
S3j 606
67l 83

5! 104!

1391 16K4j

23'21239 30917 4341 324'! 208;
135
388'

Mlo!
35

jfini fi liivvv
itichardsou
;krtSaline
Sarpy
Haunders
Scotts Bluff.
Seward
Sheridan
Sherman
Sioux
Stanton ,
Thayer
Thomas
Thurston
Valley
Washington
Wayne
Webster
Wheeler
York

Total

338
181

341

81
18
80 130J 091 '9 121679: 6S3j 778' 754: 1810'

109,
9.7

446
0S6

85
1(13

188,

44
6'

21
8.1

21

14:

40

78
2l

19 )

10
Kll

53

76,
3

161

3.
46,
m
50

113

139
973
938
043i
18l!
219,
766!

21!
94'

760
489;
4171

964
155

8 a.
7l'

O'.l'.l

283
301

81
481

616,!
34:'

150,1
ltt--

781:1
404'
3)6

3:1

468

34 32 '2,22l!37 18' 3136

75
9:)9
2m
169
88

4:15.
681

38)
I6Jj
1781

778!
4371

8H
351

455

18
99

235!

77J
20
90

778
478

DO YOU BUY

DRY

110 IkA. A4t 14 Xto those who think they have paid too
xmuch. If that is the way you like , to do- -

8:1

49j
5.9
99?

05
774

36
159
170
78u
416

75i18) 76j!j 758 514
18!

88,
til
331

88
87

1

13
37
41
41
56!

48!739,

19,
102!

749'

537j
444;
!)64!
1551

787 512! 513

4;533i
878!

616!

930

996 813'
412!

3'
18
35'
49
41
57

6!
130

65
38

438
543
989
593
946
106

1750

434
5'3

988
4

930
110

1750

14
36
07
34
71

9
145

45rt
494
219
9;6

411 617
937

631
DIB

4 16; 440 4.7
318! 961 957

34! 157 151

811 i'J9
business we want your trade. We want
those who cannot call at the store to send
for samples. 'Yours, Etc.,

398

96J
153

1302

801
34

836
343

33
431

314
37

86
55

5
106

10914! 34!
5i 955

4! U5
115! 1.106:

109; 153

1333 174J17651 1308, 440455 1333i! 13201 17684741310 184 471
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Jii!
5736!
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6543'81051 60833 472356756;48400 7891 163042 l607il 79903 5999,481796235,78426;4419j 68017':81500Gli50l 5594,46421 80421 m 8537161387, jRJOoli 6079,4686? ;50383l 60991 8335?

ON CONGRESSMEN. Filth District.is highly important that every emm mm m ploye should use his influence in all 3
B

The Official Vote in the Six Concres-elon- al

Districts.honorable ways, among his friends and

First District. M
c
crirton and Orounse United Their

Torcea to Defeat Charles H. a COUNTIES.

nnnnoo MILLER & PAINE,
UUUUU - LINCOLN, NEBRASKA.

CUTTING PRICES.
SILK DEPARTMENT.

WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING SPECIAL LOTS OF

New Fall Silks

1 Van Wvck. COUNTIES.
0
3
a

acquaintances, to secure votes for all
candidates who have expressed them-
selves as being favorable to our in-

terests. It is a well known fact that if
the populist partys hould obtain power,
we as aclass, together with cur families,
must suffer financial loss both by re-

duction of wagej and want of employ-
ment.

This is no mere theory; every think-
ing employee knows that such a result
would be inevitable. We should in
self protection, do everything in cur
power which, as good citizens of the
state, we can do, lo prevent such policy
from b'ing carried out.

mTTTI Tl TTTn TP TIT TIAT TfTiTnri, t'H K n 11 I I . M I ii l iv ri . I I I I

226
693
315
154
117
254
650

81
114
48
79

121
04

355!

1991;
149-1- '

1089:
1811

1135,
1111!
5011,1

Cass iKOI
Otoe 1818!

Nemaha 1155'
Ricbar.lson r.K);
l'awnee 904

Johns, ,11 91 4

Lancaster 4;oti

Either of the Old Party Candidates
Was Acceptable to the Ne-

braska Railioads.

Total 13784' 13644 HIS! 24

Hall
A.lams
Webster
Franklin
Kearney
I'helfM
Harlan
Gosper
Furua
Red Willow....
Frontier
Hitchcock
Hayes
Perkins
Chtts
Ptinrty,
Nuckolls
Clay

BELOW MARKET VALUE.second Ulstrlct.

45 C' 1637
H85 113 1591

Mil' 54 1193
54' V.l! 894
SI... ffii 10;'5
74 107 1177
IW5; 65 87

18 5S4
Si-- ', 39, 1073
822 4!) 932
687 9.S8
45B, 181 712
W ii :m

17 504
.4' 24 484

a": 20: 420
995; 47 1346

15951 99 160J

112301 s:! 1749J

The Itailroad Circular.
(The CliH.lron Signal.)

The final stroke of the state cam- -

FORpaign by the railroads of Nebraska was We will give you a 12 --yard Dress Pat- -COUNTIES.

T tern of elegant Black Gros Grain
Vj.OvJ Silk.Total

held back until the day before election
when the following circular was sent
to every railroad center in the state.
The copy now in possession of the Sig- -

a
a Sixth Ulstrlct.
28

51

240
244.)

472
99.V1

Sarpy 617:
Dougta 8892
Washington 819 FOIl

No candidate who subscribes to such
doctrine, and agrees if elected to help
carry it out should receive the vote of
a single employe, if he is true to his
home and his family. From bitter ex-

perience we 'know that sentiment does
not purchase the necessities of life: and
if by our votes the sources of our living
is weakened or destroyed by vicious
legislation, we have ourselves wholly
to blame. It lies within our power, by
standing together upon the common
platform of ''self protection." to pre-
serve our living, and harm no single
class. Your committee has sounded
the alarm; you must now work at the
polls. Fraternally yours.

W. W. CONKLEIG, U. P.,
O. E. Coombs, 13. & M.,
H. Knowell, U. P.,
S. W. W. Wilson, U. P.,
J. A. Willey, F., E. & M. V.,

Executive Committee.

We will give you a 12-yar- d Dress Pat- -
1002

gao-- room in Chadron the evening
wear-resistin- g Black SatiaTotal. ;10.188 1148H 311331152 1 O QH tern of our

iplW.OW Pthadzimer,COUNriE3.Third Ulstrlct.
r,
(I

3
a

FOR We will give ou a 12-yar- d Dress

The object in holding back this as

to reaca tne railroad em-

ployees the very last minute before

they voted and at the same time pre-

vent its being circulated among the
farmers where it would instantly be-tra- v

its origin and unite them in
yj

Pattern of our All-sil- k Crystal Benga- -
COUNTIES.

188
159,
178

79
08

22':
lfi

690191
174

138

216
19
96

816
413
466
603
227
46

50

6
211

18j
sol
4":

s:

215 KM FOR We will give you a 12-yar- d Dress Pat- -The mask is torn off. ihe door is 961177
94mt ! . J

463open, ine screen is Qown. anuevery 19.'!
27' f r tem f our All-sil- k Black ReversibleIr . KJ J Drap d'Alma.29

3
?
c 3 '
K M
2. B c
r (t 3"n tj

o' r

a : :

i

1219 770 7S
494 86 7
444 1 81 11
604 4: 73
890 3'39

1453 i S sa
57a 542 S
345 213 14
608 4AH 27
649 474 .15
859 59S 79
371' 193 IS

1090, 614 95
982 896 46
1521 711 21

8371 978 :

7X7 932, 95
779 018j 87

voter in Nebraska can now plainly see
245'4 from first to last Morton and

v'jse, the democratic and republi- - 1137
26
84 FOR'f tte managers, worked in unison We will give you a 12-yar- d Dress Pat--
21

Hurt
Thurston
Pakota
Dixon
fuming
Doilee
Colfax
Stanton
Wayne
Ceifar
Knox
Vieroe
Madison
Platte
Nanoe
Hoone
Antelope
Merrick

Eiv.. . . , . . . :. .)

Sioux
Scotts Blui?
l!aun:ir
Kimball
Lawe.
lVox Butto
Chevenne
Slirldan
IMuel
1 "herry
Grant
Arthur
Keith
Lincoln
SIcl'herson . . . .

Hooker
Thorras
Lojran
rawson
Custer
ll'aine
Brown
Keya Paha
Hock
liupHolt
Carfleld
Valley
Shen::,n
l'.klffalo
Howard
Greeley .

Wheeler
Boyd

1.131

500'
499'

1197
17:31

757
435
47i
(i55
mo!
090'
983
91:3

83
S.V,

48l

4"7i

117!Uteuij iiie tue uuipuraiiiu.io auu
107.1 tj--

U - cy S tern of extra good quality iSlack Jb aille
JL O . jZ Fraucaise Silk.,ose the people: 2249

96,
191'

89j
34

211
1821

231
190
95
72
'r

276

61Omaha, Neb., Nov. 5, 1892.

8f

I!

31

43!
107

"I
t
1

65j
2

o
S5

79i

the Railway and Express Employes 347

186
876

2
12
41

123
1103

1826
61

314
207

323
107
909
138
528
413

1794
601
301
l
SKI

210,of Nebraska:
The executive committee of the Rail It

1168'

ay Employe's Club of this state have
No better values have ever been shown in this city at prices

named.

Samples cheerfully sent to out-of-tow- n customers.

179
71!
659i

Total 106'30 l3li35:96:W,, 8f7

Fourth District
jn tne aiscnarge 01 ineir auues icier-iewe- d

Hon. J. Sterling Morton and
130:
141

5.S
319
223

Indira Lorenzo Crounse, democratic
ISoO

89.1;
49 '

!)!

Advancing Fast Knough.
With all the winds blowing our way,

the people's party is coming into
complete power as fast as its
true friends should desire. It is a
normal, substantial, intelligent growth
which we want. A mush-roo- m party
is not the kind needed to taVe control
of our great 6tate and nation. Xhe

principles of our party are national
principles and we can do but little in
the way of reform legislation until our
cause has advanced farther in many
other states. It is not slate laws regu-
lating money, transportation and land
that we need, but national laws. We
are strong enough in this and many
other states to prevent any las from
being passed which conflict with our
principles. Cedar Rapids Republican.

"Our Italy,"
So Charles Dudley Warner happily
terms California, and for a winter re-

sort that glorious state is without a
peer. The dry pure air, soft and balmy,
is a joy for the strong man and a
wonderful strengthener for the weak
and suffering. The arrangements for
this fall and winter tour, via Union
Pacific and Southern Pacific systems,
aro perfect, the journey being made
with the greatest ease and comfort.

cnd republican candidates for governor,
Sill

'.09respectively, triA perfectly satisfactory
10TH AND D0D8C StS.,

OMAHA. NEB.HAYDEN BROS..3.'41

results. On the other hand the com--

Total 580 16328 14195
counties.ff mittea have twice courteously re- -

quested an interview with Hon. C. II.

M - UAn..i:nrt m O f L82 Cf 1 1 0 1

It Fmportance to every railway employe,

1741 1351cnowing that ho has publicly stated on
different occasions his readiness 928' 963

K7S990!
f.'.Ol

1721 904
9):!022
53 9)185'll30

220; 10, H)

86 095
72l 884

iVProve my measures inai migni. ue

LINDetb : ftoiet.
INDEPENDENT HEADQUARTEBS.

CORNER THIRTEENTH AND M STREETS, LINCOLN, NEB.

Three blocks from Capitol building. Lincoln's newest, neatest and best
up-tow- n hotel. Eighty new rooms juat completed, includinj? large committee
rooms, making 150 rooms in all. tf A. L. HOOVER & SON, Prop'rs.

1507

3107

Another Swindle.
Fanner Hayseed Xo, I don't want

any more labor savin' machines. I've
tried enough of 'em. Look in there.
Thar's a type-writi- n' machine my wife
spent all her efrg money to git for me,
'cause I ain't very handy with th' pen.
Just look at th' tarnal swindle.

Agent AV'hat's the matter with it?
Farmer Hayseed Matter? Why you

can't even write y'r name with the
tarnal thing unless you know how ti
play a church organ.

Hll
700irfed by toe legislature, even a

'.vbi. -- v bill," we have no difficulty 1'5
1216

Sanders
Butler
Seward
Saline
Gafco
Jefferson
Tbayer
Fillmore
York
Polk
Hamilton

Total

608
1158in rieterWninr his attitude toward us. 1391

rjlTherefore we, as railway and express 176J
682

1i"2
111
101
120

617
549
175

m
112"
1121

1109

.. (...

!

1185

rxratinn in lP'VKATIN; TIlR CAN- -
414801 15048;i312 !jJS8(Ii DIDACY. Under these circumstances it

r


